
81

82

83

84
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Perth - City Beach
via Cambridge St & Oceanic Dr

Perth - City Beach 
via Cambridge St 
& The Boulevard 

Perth - City Beach 
via Cambridge St, Grantham St  
& Empire Av

Perth - City Beach 
via Cambridge St, 
Grantham St & Hale Rd

Perth - Glendalough Stn 
via Cambridge St 
& Herdsman Pde

•	Churchlands

•	City Beach

•	Floreat

•	Glendalough

•	Leederville

•	Perth

•	Wembley

•	Wembley Downs

•	West Leederville

•	West Perth

43
Bus Timetable

Routes

Suburbs

For a timetable combining the 
common section of these routes 
(Perth – Wembley only), refer to 
Timetable 42.

Effective: 30/11/2025 

All Transperth buses are accessible



Route 81 - To Perth

Monday to Friday
am 81 6:00 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:30

81 6:50 7:00 7:04 7:07 7:22
81 7:12 7:24 7:28 7:31 7:51
81 7:27 7:40 7:44 7:48 8:08
81 7:40 7:52 7:56 8:00 8:20
81 7:55 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:38
81  D 8:06 8:23 8:27 8:31 8:52
81 8:40 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:16
81  D 9:26 9:40 9:44 9:47 10:02
81  D 10:26 10:40 10:44 10:47 11:02
81  D 11:27 11:40 11:44 11:48 12:03

pm 81  D 12:27 12:40 12:44 12:48 1:02
81  D 1:27 1:40 1:44 1:48 2:02
81  D 2:27 2:40 2:44 2:48 3:03
81  D 3:30 3:44 3:48 3:52 4:10
81  D 4:00 4:14 4:18 4:22 4:42
81 4:34 4:44 4:48 4:52 5:13

Timed Stops

Stop No. 19463 12768 12775 23270

Route No.

Launceston 
Av / 

Branksome 
Gdns

Cambridge 
St / Marlow 

St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

Perth 
Busport

Legend 		
D	 Deviates via Challenger Pde and Floreat Forum.	

Route 81 - From Perth

am 81 6:42 6:49 6:51 6:55 7:10
81  D 7:27 7:35 7:38 7:42 8:04
81 7:52 8:02 8:05 8:09 8:26
81  D 8:41 8:51 8:54 8:58 9:21
81  D 9:36 9:44 9:46 9:50 10:11
81  D 10:36 10:43 10:45 10:49 11:10
81  D 11:36 11:43 11:45 11:49 12:11

pm 81  D 12:35 12:42 12:44 12:49 1:10
81  D 1:35 1:42 1:45 1:49 2:11
81  H 3:08 3:16 3:19 3:24 3:47
81  S 3:08 3:16 3:19 3:24 3:54
81  D 3:28 3:36 3:39 3:44 4:09
81 4:08 4:17 4:20 4:24 4:45
81 4:41 4:50 4:53 4:57 5:17
81 5:01 5:10 5:13 5:17 5:38
81 5:17 5:26 5:29 5:33 5:53
81 5:37 5:46 5:49 5:53 6:13
81 5:57 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:28

Monday to Friday

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 12737 19463

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / 

Marlow St

Launceston 
Av / 

Branksome 
Gdns

Legend 		
D	 Deviates via Floreat Forum and City Beach Foreshore. 
H	 Operates on school holidays only and deviates  

via Floreat Forum and City Beach Foreshore. 
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates via  

Floreat Forum, City Beach Primary School and  
City Beach Foreshore. 

No Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday service
No Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday service



Route 82 - To Perth

Monday to Friday
am 82 5:26 5:28 5:40 5:43 5:46 5:58

82 - 6:22 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:54
82 - 6:42 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:17
82 - 7:01 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:42
82 - 7:20 7:34 7:38 7:41 8:01
82 - 7:31 7:46 7:50 7:54 8:14
82 - 7:46 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:30
82 - 8:00 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:47
82 - 8:17 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:59
82  D - 8:53 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:35
82  D - 9:54 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:32
82 - 10:58 11:10 11:14 11:18 11:33
82 - 11:58 12:10 12:14 12:18 12:33

pm 82 - 12:58 1:10 1:14 1:18 1:32
82 - 1:58 2:10 2:14 2:18 2:33
82 - 2:57 3:10 3:14 3:18 3:36
82 - 3:46 3:59 4:03 4:07 4:27
82 - 4:09 4:22 4:26 4:30 4:50
82 4:47 4:49 5:04 5:08 5:12 5:33
82 5:20 5:22 5:37 5:40 5:44 6:02
82 5:42 5:44 5:59 6:02 6:05 6:21
82 6:38 6:40 6:55 6:58 7:01 7:16
82 7:40 7:42 7:55 7:58 8:01 8:14
82 8:41 8:43 8:55 8:58 9:01 9:14
82 9:50 9:53 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:23

Timed Stops

Stop No. 19463 25963 12768 12775 23270

Route No.
Launceston Av / 
Branksome Gdns

City Beach 
Foreshore

Cambridge St / 
Marlow St

St John of God  
Hospital

Cambridge St / 
Southport St

Perth  
Busport

Legend 		
D	 Deviates via Ocean Gardens Retirement Village.



Route 82 - To Perth

am 82 6:17 6:19 6:31 6:34 6:37 6:48
82 7:17 7:19 7:31 7:34 7:37 7:49
82 8:17 8:19 8:32 8:35 8:38 8:51
82 9:17 9:19 9:33 9:37 9:41 9:54
82 10:17 10:19 10:33 10:37 10:40 10:53
82  D 11:14 11:16 11:33 11:37 11:41 11:56

pm 82 12:16 12:18 12:33 12:37 12:41 12:55
82 1:17 1:19 1:33 1:37 1:41 1:54
82 2:17 2:19 2:33 2:37 2:41 2:54
82 3:17 3:19 3:33 3:37 3:41 3:54
82 4:17 4:19 4:33 4:37 4:41 4:54
82 5:17 5:19 5:33 5:37 5:40 5:54
82 6:17 6:19 6:33 6:37 6:40 6:53
82 7:17 7:19 7:33 7:37 7:40 7:53
82 8:20 8:22 8:34 8:37 8:40 8:52
82 10:40 10:42 10:54 10:57 10:59 11:11

Saturday

am 82 8:16 8:18 8:29 8:32 8:35 8:48
82  D 9:15 9:17 9:33 9:37 9:40 9:53
82  D 10:15 10:17 10:33 10:37 10:40 10:54
82 11:18 11:20 11:34 11:37 11:40 11:55

pm 82 12:18 12:20 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:54
82 1:18 1:20 1:34 1:37 1:40 1:54
82 2:18 2:20 2:34 2:37 2:40 2:53
82 3:18 3:20 3:34 3:37 3:40 3:56
82 4:18 4:20 4:34 4:37 4:40 4:53
82 5:18 5:20 5:34 5:37 5:40 5:52
82 6:19 6:21 6:34 6:37 6:40 6:52
82 7:30 7:32 7:44 7:47 7:50 8:02

Sunday & Public Holidays

Legend 		
D	 Deviates via Ocean Gardens Retirement Village.

Timed Stops

Stop No. 19463 25963 12768 12775 23270

Route No.
Launceston Av / 
Branksome Gdns

City Beach 
Foreshore

Cambridge St / 
Marlow St

St John of God  
Hospital

Cambridge St / 
Southport St

Perth  
Busport



Route 82 - From Perth

Monday to Friday
am 82  D 6:02 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:25 6:35

82 7:17 7:25 7:28 7:32 7:53 -
82 7:37 7:46 7:49 7:53 8:16 -
82 7:57 8:07 8:10 8:14 8:35 -
82 8:30 8:40 8:44 8:48 9:10 -
82 9:06 9:14 9:17 9:21 9:41 -
82 10:06 10:13 10:15 10:19 10:39 -
82 11:06 11:13 11:15 11:19 11:40 -

pm 82  A 12:05 12:12 12:14 12:18 12:41 -
82 1:05 1:12 1:15 1:19 1:39 -
82 2:05 2:12 2:15 2:19 2:41 -
82  A 2:35 2:43 2:46 2:50 3:17 -
82 3:12 3:20 3:23 3:26 3:49 -
82  A 3:44 3:53 3:56 4:00 4:28 -
82 4:29 4:38 4:41 4:45 5:09 -
82 4:49 4:58 5:01 5:05 5:28 -
82 5:09 5:19 5:22 5:26 5:48 -
82 5:29 5:38 5:41 5:45 6:08 -
82 5:49 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:24 -
82  D 6:10 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:37 6:48
82  D 6:31 6:38 6:40 6:44 6:56 7:07
82  D 7:02 7:09 7:11 7:14 7:26 7:37
82  D 7:43 7:49 7:51 7:54 8:06 8:16
82  D 8:36 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:59 9:08
82  D 9:16 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:39 9:48
82  D 10:26 10:32 10:34 10:37 10:48 10:56
82  D 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:35 11:46 11:54

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 12737 25963 19463

Route No.
Perth  

Busport
Cambridge St / 
Southport St

St John of God 
Hospital

Cambridge St /  
Marlow St

City Beach  
Foreshore

Launceston Av / 
Branksome Gdns

Legend 		
A	 Deviates via Ocean Gardens Retirement Village. 
B	 Deviates via Ocean Gardens Retirement Village  

and extends to Launceston Av, City Beach,  
via City Beach Foreshore. 

D	 Extends to Launceston Av, City Beach via  
City Beach Foreshore. 



Legend 		
B	 Deviates via Ocean Gardens Retirement Village  

and extends to Launceston Av, City Beach.
D	 Extends to Launceston Av, City Beach.	

Route 82 - From Perth

am 82  D 7:42 7:48 7:50 7:54 8:05 8:14
82  D 8:39 8:45 8:47 8:50 9:05 9:14
82  D 9:39 9:46 9:48 9:52 10:05 10:14
82  D 10:38 10:45 10:47 10:51 11:04 11:14
82  D 11:38 11:45 11:47 11:51 12:04 12:14

pm 82  D 12:38 12:45 12:47 12:51 1:05 1:15
82  B 1:38 1:45 1:47 1:51 2:07 2:17
82  D 2:38 2:45 2:47 2:51 3:05 3:15
82  B 3:38 3:45 3:47 3:51 4:07 4:17
82  D 4:38 4:45 4:47 4:51 5:05 5:15
82  D 5:38 5:45 5:47 5:51 6:05 6:15
82  D 6:40 6:47 6:49 6:53 7:05 7:15
82  D 7:40 7:46 7:48 7:52 8:04 8:14
82  D 10:05 10:11 10:13 10:16 10:27 10:37

am 82  D 12:15 12:21 12:23 12:26 12:37 12:47

Saturday

am 82  D 7:43 7:49 7:51 7:54 8:06 8:14
82  D 9:39 9:45 9:47 9:50 10:03 10:12
82  D 10:38 10:45 10:47 10:51 11:04 11:13
82  D 11:38 11:45 11:47 11:51 12:05 12:15

pm 82  D 12:38 12:45 12:47 12:51 1:05 1:13
82  B 1:38 1:45 1:47 1:51 2:06 2:16
82  D 2:38 2:45 2:47 2:51 3:04 3:14
82  B 3:38 3:45 3:47 3:51 4:06 4:16
82  D 4:38 4:45 4:47 4:51 5:03 5:13
82  D 5:38 5:44 5:46 5:49 6:02 6:12
82  D 6:55 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:19 7:27
82  D 8:35 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:58 9:06

Sunday & Public Holidays

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 12737 25963 19463

Route No.
Perth  

Busport
Cambridge St / 
Southport St

St John of God 
Hospital

Cambridge St /  
Marlow St

City Beach  
Foreshore

Launceston Av / 
Branksome Gdns



Route 83 - To Perth

Monday to Friday
am 83 5:19 5:30 5:33 5:36 5:48

83 6:16 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:50
83 6:37 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:11
83 6:57 7:10 7:16 7:19 7:36
83 7:14 7:28 7:35 7:38 7:58
83 7:28 7:41 7:48 7:52 8:12
83 7:42 7:55 8:02 8:06 8:27
83 7:55 8:09 8:16 8:21 8:42
83 8:10 8:24 8:31 8:36 8:56
83 8:30 8:44 8:50 8:54 9:14
83  S 8:39 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:27
83  H 8:46 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:24
83  D 9:06 9:20 9:25 9:28 9:43
83  D 10:06 10:19 10:24 10:27 10:42
83  D 11:06 11:19 11:24 11:27 11:42

pm 83  D 12:06 12:19 12:24 12:28 12:43
83  D 1:06 1:19 1:24 1:28 1:42
83  D 2:06 2:19 2:24 2:28 2:43
83  B - 3:18 3:26 3:30 3:47
83  A 3:02 3:22 3:28 3:32 3:51
83  C 3:09 3:22 3:28 3:32 3:47
83  E - 3:37 3:43 3:47 4:05
83  D 4:17 4:30 4:36 4:40 5:01
83 5:16 5:28 5:33 5:37 5:56

Timed Stops

Stop No. 19374 17463 12775 23270

Route No.
City Beach 
(Chipping 

Rd)

Grantham 
St / Marlow 

St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

Perth 
Busport

Legend 
A	 Operates on school days only and deviates via 

Churchlands Senior High School and Floreat Forum. 
B	 Operates on school days only and departs from 

Churchlands Senior High School 3.05pm. 
C	 Operates on school holidays only and deviates  

via Floreat Forum. 
D	 Deviates via Floreat Forum. 
E	 Operates on school days only and departs from 

Churchlands Senior High School at 3.22pm.  
Then travels via Newman College (Churchlands). 

H	 Operates on school holidays only. 
S	 Operates on school days only and departs from 

Launceston Av / Branksome Gdns at 8.30am.  
Deviates via Churchlands Senior High School. 

Route 83 - From Perth

am 83 6:32 6:39 6:41 6:45 7:01
83  H 7:42 7:51 7:54 8:00 8:16
83  S 7:42 7:51 7:54 8:00 8:24
83  A 8:07 8:17 8:21 8:28 -
83  C 8:15 8:27 8:30 8:36 8:55
83  B 8:15 8:27 8:30 8:36 9:04
83  D 9:26 9:34 9:36 9:41 10:00
83  D 10:26 10:33 10:35 10:40 10:59
83  D 11:26 11:33 11:35 11:40 11:59

pm 83  D 12:25 12:32 12:34 12:39 12:58
83  D 1:25 1:32 1:35 1:40 2:00
83  D 2:25 2:33 2:35 2:42 3:03
83  E - - - E  3:08 3:17
83  D 3:23 3:31 3:34 3:40 4:02
83 4:02 4:11 4:14 4:21 4:40
83 4:25 4:34 4:37 4:44 5:06
83 4:45 4:54 4:57 5:04 5:24
83 5:05 5:14 5:17 5:25 5:45
83 5:25 5:34 5:37 5:44 6:05
83 5:45 5:53 5:56 6:02 6:20
83 6:05 6:13 6:15 6:20 6:36
83 6:25 6:32 6:34 6:39 6:55
83 6:45 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:13
83 7:22 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:50

Monday to Friday

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 17454 19374

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Grantham 
St / Marlow 

St

City Beach 
(Chipping 

Rd)

Legend 		
A	 Operates on school days only and terminates  

at Churchlands Senior High School.
B	 Operates on school days only and deviates via  

Floreat Forum and deviates express from  
Empire Av to Churchlands Senior High School. 

C	 Operates on school holidays only and deviates  
via Floreat Forum. 

D	 Deviates via Floreat Forum. 
E	 Operates on school days only and departs  

from Churchlands Senior High School at time  
shown in Grantham St / Marlow St column.  
Extends to Launceston Av after Saltash Av, City Beach.

H	 Operates on school holidays only. 
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates  

via Newman College. 

No Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday service No Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday service



Route 84 - To Perth

Monday to Friday
am 84 5:01 5:10 5:13 5:16 5:28

84 5:48 6:00 6:04 6:07 6:20
84 6:27 6:38 6:43 6:46 7:00
84 6:52 7:03 7:08 7:11 7:27
84 7:04 7:18 7:24 7:28 7:47
84 7:19 7:34 7:41 7:45 8:07
84 7:32 7:47 7:53 7:57 8:19
84 7:47 8:02 8:10 8:15 8:37
84 8:02 8:17 8:24 8:29 8:51
84 8:18 8:33 8:40 8:45 9:06
84 8:39 8:53 9:00 9:04 9:22
84 9:03 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:39
84 9:37 9:49 9:54 9:57 10:12
84 10:38 10:49 10:54 10:57 11:12
84 11:38 11:49 11:54 11:58 12:13

pm 84 12:38 12:49 12:54 12:58 1:12
84 1:38 1:49 1:54 1:58 2:12
84 2:38 2:49 2:54 2:58 3:15
84 3:36 3:50 3:56 4:00 4:18
84 4:38 4:50 4:55 4:59 5:20
84 4:59 5:10 5:15 5:19 5:40
84 5:39 5:50 5:55 5:58 6:15
84 6:24 6:33 6:38 6:41 6:54
84 7:26 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:54
84 8:26 8:35 8:38 8:41 8:54
84 9:26 9:35 9:38 9:41 9:53
84 10:27 10:35 10:38 10:40 10:52

Timed Stops

Stop No. 19306 17463 12775 23270

Route No. City Beach 
(Hale Rd)

Grantham 
St / Marlow 

St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

Perth 
Busport

Timed Stops

Stop No. 19306 17463 12775 23270

Route No. City Beach 
(Hale Rd)

Grantham 
St / Marlow 

St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

Perth 
Busport

am 84 6:42 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:08
84 7:42 7:52 7:55 7:58 8:10
84 8:42 8:52 8:56 9:00 9:13
84 9:42 9:53 9:57 10:01 10:14
84 10:42 10:53 10:57 11:01 11:14
84 11:42 11:53 11:57 12:01 12:15

pm 84 12:42 12:53 12:57 1:01 1:15
84 1:43 1:53 1:57 2:01 2:14
84 2:43 2:53 2:57 3:01 3:14
84 3:43 3:53 3:57 4:01 4:14
84 4:43 4:53 4:57 5:00 5:13
84 5:43 5:53 5:57 6:00 6:14
84 6:44 6:53 6:57 7:00 7:13
84 7:54 8:04 8:07 8:10 8:22
84 9:35 9:44 9:47 9:50 10:02

Saturday

am 84 7:15 7:23 7:27 7:30 7:41
84 8:44 8:53 8:57 9:00 9:13
84 9:43 9:53 9:57 10:00 10:13
84 10:42 10:52 10:57 11:00 11:14
84 11:42 11:52 11:57 12:00 12:15

pm 84 12:43 12:53 12:57 1:00 1:14
84 1:43 1:53 1:57 2:00 2:13
84 2:44 2:53 2:57 3:00 3:14
84 3:44 3:53 3:57 4:00 4:14
84 4:44 4:53 4:57 5:00 5:12
84 6:55 7:03 7:07 7:10 7:22
84 8:35 8:43 8:47 8:49 9:00

Sunday & Public Holidays



Route 84 - From Perth

am 84 6:12 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:39
84 6:52 6:59 7:02 7:06 7:20
84 7:10 7:17 7:20 7:25 7:41
84 7:47 7:56 7:59 8:06 8:27
84 8:12 8:23 8:27 8:33 8:53
84 8:51 9:01 9:04 9:09 9:26
84 9:16 9:24 9:26 9:31 9:47
84 9:56 10:03 10:05 10:10 10:25
84 10:56 11:03 11:05 11:10 11:26
84 11:56 12:03 12:05 12:10 12:28

pm 84 12:55 1:02 1:04 1:10 1:28
84 1:55 2:02 2:05 2:11 2:29
84  A - - - A  3:10 3:23
84  S - - 3:07 3:14 3:38
84 2:58 3:06 3:09 3:16 3:40
84 3:32 3:40 3:43 3:50 4:11
84 3:50 3:59 4:02 4:09 4:30
84 4:14 4:23 4:26 4:32 4:55
84 4:33 4:42 4:45 4:52 5:14
84 4:53 5:02 5:05 5:12 5:34
84 5:13 5:23 5:26 5:33 5:55
84 5:33 5:42 5:45 5:51 6:11
84 5:53 6:01 6:04 6:10 6:29
84 6:15 6:22 6:24 6:30 6:49
84 6:38 6:45 6:47 6:51 7:08
84 7:12 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:41
84 7:56 8:02 8:04 8:08 8:24
84 8:56 9:02 9:04 9:08 9:24
84 9:56 10:02 10:04 10:08 10:24
84 10:56 11:01 11:03 11:07 11:21

am 84 12:15 12:19 12:21 12:25 12:38

Monday to Friday

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 17454 19306

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Grantham 
St / Marlow 

St

City Beach 
(Hale Rd)

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 17454 19306

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Grantham 
St / Marlow 

St

City Beach 
(Hale Rd)

am 84 7:04 7:10 7:12 7:15 7:29
84 8:00 8:06 8:08 8:12 8:26
84 8:59 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:26
84 9:58 10:05 10:07 10:11 10:26
84 10:58 11:05 11:07 11:12 11:27
84 11:58 12:05 12:07 12:12 12:27

pm 84 12:58 1:05 1:07 1:12 1:27
84 1:58 2:05 2:07 2:12 2:27
84 2:58 3:05 3:07 3:12 3:27
84 3:58 4:05 4:07 4:12 4:27
84 4:58 5:05 5:07 5:12 5:28
84 5:58 6:05 6:07 6:12 6:28
84 7:00 7:07 7:09 7:14 7:28
84 8:00 8:06 8:08 8:13 8:27
84 9:00 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:26
84 11:15 11:21 11:23 11:27 11:41

Saturday

am 84 8:53 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:18
84 9:58 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:24
84 10:58 11:05 11:07 11:11 11:25

pm 84 11:58 12:05 12:07 12:11 12:26
84 12:58 1:05 1:07 1:11 1:26
84 1:58 2:05 2:07 2:11 2:26
84 2:58 3:05 3:07 3:11 3:26
84 3:58 4:05 4:07 4:11 4:27
84 4:58 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:27
84 5:58 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:26
84 7:55 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:21
84 9:05 9:11 9:13 9:17 9:30
84 9:55 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:20

Sunday & Public Holidays

Legend 		
A	 Operates on school days only and departs  

from Hale Rd after Churchlands Av in Churchlands  
at time shown in Grantham St / Marlow St column. 

S	 Operates on school days only and departs  
West Leederville Stn at 3.05pm. 



Route 85 - To Perth

am 85 5:54 6:01 6:04 6:07 6:18
85 7:02 7:11 7:14 7:17 7:28
85 8:02 8:12 8:15 8:18 8:31
85 9:03 9:13 9:17 9:21 9:34
85 10:03 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:34
85 11:02 11:13 11:17 11:21 11:36

pm 85 12:02 12:13 12:17 12:21 12:35
85 1:02 1:13 1:17 1:21 1:34
85 2:03 2:13 2:17 2:21 2:34
85 3:03 3:13 3:17 3:21 3:34
85 4:03 4:13 4:17 4:21 4:34
85 5:03 5:13 5:17 5:20 5:34
85 6:04 6:13 6:17 6:20 6:32
85 7:04 7:13 7:17 7:20 7:33
85 8:55 9:04 9:07 9:10 9:22

am 85 6:41 6:49 6:52 6:55 7:06
85 7:51 7:59 8:02 8:05 8:16
85 9:04 9:13 9:17 9:20 9:33
85 10:03 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:33
85 11:04 11:14 11:17 11:20 11:34

pm 85 12:04 12:14 12:17 12:20 12:35
85 1:04 1:14 1:17 1:20 1:34
85 2:04 2:14 2:17 2:20 2:33
85 3:04 3:14 3:17 3:20 3:34
85 4:04 4:14 4:17 4:20 4:34
85 5:04 5:14 5:17 5:20 5:32
85 5:55 6:04 6:07 6:10 6:22
85 8:05 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:31

Saturday

Sunday & Public Holidays

Monday to Friday
am 85 5:11 5:20 5:23 5:26 5:36

85 5:41 5:50 5:54 5:57 6:08
85 6:10 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:40
85 6:35 6:45 6:49 6:52 7:08
85 6:57 7:08 7:12 7:15 7:31
85 7:14 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:55
85 7:29 7:42 7:46 7:50 8:11
85 7:39 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:23
85 7:49 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:34
85  H 7:59 8:14 8:19 8:23 8:43
85  S 7:59 8:14 8:19 8:28 8:51
85  S 8:09 8:25 8:29 8:39 8:58
85  H 8:11 8:25 8:29 8:33 8:49
85 8:26 8:40 8:45 8:49 9:09
85 8:54 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:29
85 9:19 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:52
85 9:49 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:22
85 10:20 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:52
85 10:50 11:00 11:04 11:07 11:22
85 11:20 11:30 11:34 11:38 11:53
85 11:50 12:00 12:04 12:08 12:23

pm 85 12:20 12:30 12:34 12:38 12:52
85 12:50 1:00 1:04 1:08 1:22
85 1:20 1:30 1:34 1:38 1:52
85 1:50 2:00 2:04 2:08 2:23
85 2:19 2:30 2:34 2:38 2:53
85 2:49 3:00 3:04 3:08 3:26
85 3:19 3:30 3:35 3:39 3:57
85  A 3:24 3:38 - - -
85  D 3:39 3:53 - - -
85 3:54 4:07 4:11 4:15 4:35
85  D 4:09 4:24 - - -
85 4:24 4:36 4:40 4:44 5:05
85 4:44 4:56 5:00 5:04 5:25
85  D 4:59 5:14 - - -
85 5:09 5:21 5:25 5:29 5:50
85  D 5:24 5:39 - - -
85 5:34 5:45 5:48 5:52 6:09
85  D 5:49 6:03 - - -
85 6:04 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:36
85  D 6:36 6:49 - - -
85 7:04 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:35
85 8:05 8:15 8:18 8:21 8:34
85 9:05 9:15 9:18 9:21 9:34

Timed Stops

Stop No.
12983 / 
Stand 2

12768 12775 23270

Route No. Glendalough 
Stn

Cambridge 
St / Marlow 

St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

Perth 
Busport

Legend 		
A	 Operates on school days only and terminates  

on Cambridge St near Marlow St, Wembley.
D	 Terminates on Cambridge St near Marlow St, Wembley.
H	 Operates on school holidays only.
S	 Operates on school days only and deviates  

via West Leederville Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No.
12983 / 
Stand 2

12768 12775 23270

Route No. Glendalough 
Stn

Cambridge 
St / Marlow 

St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

Perth 
Busport



Route 85 - From Perth

am 85 5:42 5:48 5:50 5:53 6:08
85 - - - 6:18 6:32
85 6:22 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:52
85 - - - 6:56 7:12
85 - - - 7:11 7:27
85 7:02 7:09 7:12 7:16 7:36
85 - - - 7:32 7:52
85 7:22 7:30 7:33 7:37 8:01
85 7:32 7:40 7:43 7:47 8:09
85 - - - 8:01 8:22
85 8:02 8:12 8:15 8:19 8:45
85 8:22 8:32 8:36 8:40 9:04
85 8:56 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:32
85 9:46 9:54 9:56 10:00 10:18
85 10:16 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:48
85 10:46 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:18
85 11:16 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:48
85 11:46 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:18

pm 85 12:15 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:48
85 12:45 12:53 12:55 12:59 1:18
85 1:15 1:22 1:25 1:29 1:48
85 1:45 1:52 1:55 1:59 2:20
85 2:15 2:22 2:25 2:29 2:51
85 2:45 2:53 2:56 3:00 3:23
85  S - - 3:09 3:12 3:37
85  S - - 3:12 3:15 3:43
85 3:18 3:26 3:29 3:33 3:57
85 3:38 3:47 3:50 3:54 4:21
85 3:56 4:05 4:08 4:12 4:40
85 4:20 4:29 4:32 4:37 5:04
85 4:37 4:46 4:49 4:54 5:21
85 4:57 5:06 5:09 5:13 5:41
85 5:21 5:30 5:33 5:38 6:02
85 5:41 5:49 5:52 5:56 6:17
85 6:01 6:09 6:11 6:15 6:34
85 6:20 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:50
85 6:52 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:21
85 7:32 7:38 7:40 7:43 8:00
85 8:16 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:44
85 9:36 9:42 9:44 9:47 10:03

Monday to Friday
am 85 6:24 6:30 6:33 6:35 6:50

85 7:24 7:30 7:32 7:35 7:50
85 8:20 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:48
85 9:19 9:25 9:27 9:31 9:48
85 10:18 10:25 10:27 10:31 10:50
85 11:18 11:25 11:27 11:31 11:50

pm 85 12:18 12:25 12:27 12:31 12:49
85 1:18 1:25 1:27 1:31 1:49
85 2:18 2:25 2:27 2:31 2:49
85 3:18 3:25 3:27 3:31 3:49
85 4:18 4:25 4:27 4:31 4:49
85 5:18 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:48
85 6:20 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:48
85 7:20 7:26 7:28 7:32 7:47
85 8:30 8:36 8:38 8:41 8:56
85 9:30 9:36 9:38 9:41 9:56

am 85 7:23 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:47
85 8:23 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:49
85 9:19 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:46
85 10:18 10:24 10:26 10:29 10:45
85 11:18 11:25 11:27 11:31 11:47

pm 85 12:18 12:25 12:27 12:31 12:47
85 1:18 1:25 1:27 1:31 1:47
85 2:18 2:25 2:27 2:31 2:48
85 3:18 3:25 3:27 3:31 3:48
85 4:18 4:25 4:27 4:31 4:48
85 5:18 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:48
85 6:20 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:47
85 7:25 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:52

Saturday

Sunday & Public Holidays

Legend 		
S	 Operates on school days only and departs West 

Leederville Stn 2 minutes before first time shown. 

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 12737
27496 / 
Stand 6

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / Marlow 

St

Glendalough 
Stn

Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone A 12725 12731 12737
27496 / 
Stand 6

Route No. Perth 
Busport

Cambridge 
St / 

Southport 
St

St John 
of God 

Hospital

Cambridge 
St / Marlow 

St

Glendalough 
Stn
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Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Launceston Av / Branksome Gdns  19463 City Beach
Branksome Gdns before Saltash Av •  19415 

Branksome Gdns before Falmouth Av •  19417 
Branksome Gdns after Frinton Av •  19419 
Branksome Gdns after Jubilee Cr •  19421 
Oceanic Dr after West Coast Hwy •  12755 

Oceanic Dr before Marapana Rd •  12756 
Oceanic Dr after Kalinda Dr •  12757 

Oceanic Dr after Bold Park Dr •  12758 Floreat
Oceanic Dr after Tullow Rd •  12759 
Oceanic Dr after Louth Rd •  12760 

Oceanic Dr before Ulster Rd •  12761 
Oceanic Dr after Arbordale St •  12762 ZONE 2

Oceanic Dr / Floreat Av •  12763 ZONE 1
Oceanic Dr after Hornsey Rd •  12764 

Cambridge St before Lissadell St •  12765 
Cambridge St after Birkdale St •  12766 

Cambridge St before Selby St •  12767 
Cambridge St / Marlow St  12768 Wembley

Cambridge St after Jersey St •  12770 
Cambridge St after Holland St •  12771 

Cambridge St after McKenzie St •  12773 
Cambridge St / Station St •  12774 

Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital •  12775 
Cambridge St after Woollcott L •  12776 West Leederville

Cambridge St before Saint Leonards Av •  12777 
Cambridge St before Northwood St •  12778 
Cambridge St before Kimberley St •  12779 

Cambridge St after Holyrood St •  12780 
Cambridge St / Southport St •  23270 ZONE 1

Railway St City West Stn CAT ID 39 •  12931 West Perth FTZ
Sutherland St CAT ID 40 •  26655

Wellington St - Watertown CAT ID 64 •  23090
Wellington St - Arena CAT ID 65 •  12897 Perth

Perth Busport  -

Route 81 Stop Diagram - To Perth

Timed Stop

Bus Station

Train and Bus Transfer

Green CAT Bus Transfer

Yellow CAT Bus Transfer

LEGEND
Zone Boundary

Free Transit Zone

Hospital

These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Perth Busport * Perth
Wellington St after George St • 12927 West Perth

Sutherland St CAT ID 36 • 26654
Railway St City West Station CAT ID 37 • 12932 FTZ

Cambridge St / Southport St 12725 West Leederville ZONE 1
Cambridge St after Abbotsford St • 12726

Cambridge St before Glen St • 12728
Cambridge St after St Leonards Av • 12729

Cambridge St before McCourt St • 12730
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital • 12731

Cambridge St before Station St • 12732 Wembley
Cambridge St before Harborne St • 12733

Cambridge St after Daglish St • 12734
Cambridge St after Essex St • 12735

Cambridge St after Pangbourne St • 12736
Cambridge St / Marlow St • 12737 Floreat

Cambridge St before Selby St • 12739
Cambridge St after Selby St • 12740

Cambridge St after Birkdale St • 12741
Cambridge St before Grovedale Rd • 12742

Oceanic Dr after Hornsey Rd • 12743
Oceanic Dr after Arbordale St • 12745

Oceanic Dr before Alderbury St • 12746
Oceanic Dr after Alderbury St • 12747

Oceanic Dr before Tullow Rd • 12748 City Beach
Oceanic Dr before Bold Park Dr • 12749 ZONE 1

Oceanic Dr before Kalinda Dr • 12750 ZONE 2
Oceanic Dr after Marapana Rd • 12751

Oceanic Dr after Tumut Rd • 12752
Branksome Gdns after Ocean Ct • 19409

Branksome Gdns before Frinton Av • 19411
Branksome Gdns after Falmouth Av • 19413
Branksome Gdns after Bocastle Av • 28067

Launceston Av after Saltash Av 19463

Route 81 Stop Diagram - From Perth	

Timed Stop

Bus Station

Train and Bus Transfer

Green CAT Bus Transfer

LEGEND
Zone Boundary

Free Transit Zone

Hospital

These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

City Beach  25963 City Beach
Oceanic Dr after West Coast Hwy •  12755 

Oceanic Dr before Marapana Rd •  12756 
Marapana Rd before Palana Rd •  27244 

Marpana Rd / Larundel Rd •  23619 
Templetonia Cr after Marapana Rd •  26199 

Templetonia Cr before Tamala Rd •  19382 
Templetonia Cr after Dilali Rd •  19383 

Templetonia Cr after Dampier Av •  19384 
The Boulevard before Kateena Rd •  17433 
The Boulevard before Kalinda Dr •  17434 

The Boulevard Wembley Golf Course •  17435 Wembley Downs
The Boulevard before Stphnsn Av •  26331 

The Boulevard after Cork Rd •  17437 
The Boulevard before Thurles Rd •  17438 

The Boulevard before Clanmel Rd •  17439 ZONE 2
Floreat Forum Shop Ctr •  17440 Floreat ZONE 1

The Boulevard after Linden Gdns •  17442 
Lissadell St after The Boulevard •  17444 

Lissadell St before Cambridge St •  17445 
Cambridge St after Birkdale St •  12766 

Cambridge St before Selby St •  12767 
Cambridge St / Marlow St  12768 Wembley

Cambridge St after Jersey St •  12770 
Cambridge St after Holland St •  12771 

Cambridge St after Mckenzie St •  12773 
Cambridge St / Station St •  12774 

Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital •  12775 
Cambridge St after Woollcott L •  12776 West Leederville

Cambridge St before Saint Leonards Av •  12777 
Cambridge St before Northwood St •  12778 
Cambridge St before Kimberley St •  12779 

Cambridge St / Holyrood St •  12780 
Cambridge St after Southport St •  23270 ZONE 1

Railway St City West Stn CAT ID 39 •  12931 West Perth FTZ
Sutherland St CAT ID 40 •  26655

Wellington St - Watertown CAT ID 64 •  23090
Wellington St - Arena CAT ID 65 •  12897 Perth

Perth Busport  -

Route 82 Stop Diagram - To Perth

LEGEND
Timed Stop

Bus Station

Train and Bus Transfer

Green CAT Bus Transfer

Yellow CAT Bus Transfer

Zone Boundary

Free Transit Zone

Hospital

Shopping Centre

These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Perth Busport * Perth
Wellington St after George St • 12927 West Perth

Sutherland St CAT ID 36 • 26654
Railway St City West Station CAT ID 37 • 12932 FTZ

Cambridge St after Southport St • 12725 West Leederville ZONE 1
Cambridge St after Abbotsford St • 12726

Cambridge St before Glen St • 12728
Cambridge St after St Leonards Av • 12729

Cambridge St before McCourt St • 12730
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital • 12731

Cambridge St before Station St • 12732 Wembley
Cambridge St before Harborne St • 12733

Cambridge St after Daglish St • 12734
Cambridge St after Essex St • 12735

Cambridge St after Pangbourne St • 12736
Cambridge St / Marlow St • 12737

Cambridge St before Selby St • 12739 Floreat
Cambridge St after Selby St • 12740
Lissadell St before Newry St • 17446

Lissadell St after Orrel Av • 17447
The Boulevard  after Linden Gdns • 17423
The Boulevard  after Kirkdale Av • 17424

The Boulevard   after Berkeley Cr • 17425
The Boulevard   before Clanmel Rd • 17426
The Boulevard   before Thurles Rd • 17427

The Boulevard   after Cork Rd • 17428 ZONE 1
The Boulevard   after Bold Park Dr • 17429 City Beach ZONE 2
The Boulevard   before Durston Rd • 17430
The Boulevard   before Kalinda Dr • 17431
The Boulevard   after Kateena Rd • 17432

Templetonia Cr before Dampier Av • 19379
Templetonia Cr before Hesperia Av • 19380
Templetonia Cr before Elimatta Wy • 19381

Templetonia Cr after Kalari Dr • 26198
Marapana Rd City Beach Primary School • 19400

Marapana Rd before Marimba Cr • 26200
Oceanic Dr after Tumut Rd • 12752

Oceanic Dr after Challenger Pde 25963

Route 82 Stop Diagram - From Perth

Timed Stop

Bus Station

Train and Bus Transfer

Green CAT Bus Transfer

LEGEND
Zone Boundary

Free Transit Zone

Hospital

Shopping Centre

These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Chipping Rd / Catesby St  19374 City Beach
Chipping Rd after Oban Rd •  19375 

Empire Av before Baramba Rd •  19358 
Empire Av before Tranmore Wy •  19359 

Empire Av before Erskine Pl •  19360 
Empire Av after Ridge St •  19361 Wembley Downs

Empire Av after Weaponess Rd •  19362 
Empire Av after Weaponess Rd •  19363 

Empire Av before Valencia Av •  19364 
Empire Av after Tuscany Wy •  19376 Churchlands

Cromarty Rd after Empire Av •  17699 Floreat
Cromarty Rd before Crieff St •  17700 ZONE 2
Cargen Cr after Dumfries Rd •  17697 ZONE 1

Kirkdale Av / Rannoch St •  17690 
Kirkdale Av before Grantham St •  17692 

Grantham St before Linden Gdns •  17459 
Grantham St before Berkeley Cr •  17460 

Grantham St before Selby St •  17461 
Grantham St before Reserve St •  17462 Wembley

Grantham St / Marlow St  17463 
Grantham St after Alexander St •  17464 
Grantham St before Holland St •  17465 

Grantham St before Essex St •  17466 
Grantham St / Daglish St •  17467 

Harborne St before Ruislip St •  17469 
Harborne St before Cambridge St •  17470 

Cambridge St / Station St •  12774 
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital •  12775 

Cambridge St after Woollcott L •  12776 West Leederville
Cambridge St before Saint Leonards Av •  12777 

Cambridge St before Northwood St •  12778 
Cambridge St before Kimberley St •  12779 

Cambridge St / Holyrood St •  12780 
Cambridge St after Southport St •  23270 ZONE 1

Railway St City West Stn CAT ID 39 •  12931 West Perth FTZ
Sutherland St CAT ID 40 •  26655

Wellington St - Watertown CAT ID 64 •  23090
Wellington St - Arena CAT ID 65 •  12897 Perth

Perth Busport  -

Route 83 Stop Diagram - To Perth

Timed Stop

Bus Station

Train and Bus Transfer

Green CAT Bus Transfer

Yellow CAT Bus Transfer

LEGEND
Zone Boundary

Free Transit Zone

Hospital

These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Perth Busport * Perth
Wellington St after George St • 12927 West Perth

Sutherland St CAT ID 36 • 26654
Railway St City West Station CAT ID 37 • 12932 FTZ

Cambridge St after Southport St • 12725 West Leederville ZONE 1
Cambridge St after Abbotsford St • 12726

Cambridge St before Glen St • 12728
Cambridge St after St Leonards Av • 12729

Cambridge St before McCourt St • 12730
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital • 12731

Cambridge St before Station St • 12732 Wembley
Harborne St after Cambridge St • 17471

Harborne St after Ruislip St • 17472
Grantham St before Daglish St • 17449

Grantham St before Essex St • 17450
Grantham St before Holland St • 17451
Grantham St before Jersey St • 17452
Grantham St before Simper St • 17453

Grantham St before Reserve St • 17454
Grantham St before Crosby St • 17455 Floreat
Grantham St before Moray Av • 17456

Grantham St before Linden Gdns • 17457
Kirkdale Av before Peebles Rd • 17694

Kirkdale Av after Rannoch St • 17695
Cargen Cr before Dumfries Rd • 17696
Crieff St before Cromarty Rd • 17698

Cromarty Rd before Empire Av • 17701
Empire Av after University Av • 19365 Churchlands ZONE 1

Empire Av after Valencia Av • 19366 Wembley Downs ZONE 2
Empire Av between Valencia Av/Weaponess Rd • 19367

Empire Av before Weaponess Rd • 19368
Empire Av after Durston Rd • 19369

Empire Av after Ridge St • 19370
Empire Av after Erskine Pl • 19371 City Beach

Empire Av before Tranmore Wy • 19372
Empire Av after Chidley Rd • 19373

Chipping Rd before Oban Rd • 19378
Chipping Rd before Belford Rd 19374

Route 83 Stop Diagram - From Perth

Timed Stop

Bus Station

Train and Bus Transfer

Green CAT Bus Transfer

LEGEND
Zone Boundary

Free Transit Zone

Hospital

These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Hale Rd / West Coast Hwy  19306 City Beach
Hale Rd before Brompton Rd •  19307 

Hale Rd / Brompton Rd •  19308 Wembley Downs
Hale Rd after Bournemouth Cr •  19309 

Hale Rd after Weaponess Rd •  19310 
Hale Rd before Glenelg Av •  19311 

Hale Rd Hale School •  19312 
Hale Rd before Brine Pl •  19313 

Hale Rd before Valencia Av •  19314 
Hale Rd after Teakwood Av •  19315 Woodlands ZONE 2

Pearson St after Hale Rd •  11484 Churchlands ZONE 1
Pearson St after Dolomite Ct •  11485 

Pearson St / Cromarty Rd •  11486 
Pearson St before Cromarty Rd •  11487 

Pearson St before Falcon Av •  11488 
Flynn St / Selby St •  11489 

Selby St after Flynn St •  11491 Wembley
Grantham St before Reserve St •  17462 

Grantham St / Marlow St  17463 
Grantham St after Alexander St •  17464 
Grantham St before Holland St •  17465 

Grantham St before Essex St •  17466 
Grantham St / Daglish St •  17467 

Harborne St before Ruislip St •  17469 
Harborne St before Cambridge St •  17470 

Cambridge St / Station St •  12774 
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital •  12775 

Cambridge St after Woollcott L •  12776 West Leederville
Cambridge St before Saint Leonards Av •  12777 

Cambridge St before Northwood St •  12778 
Cambridge St before Kimberley St •  12779 

Cambridge St / Holyrood St •  12780 
Cambridge St after Southport St •  23270 ZONE 1

Railway St City West Stn CAT ID 39 •  12931 West Perth FTZ
Sutherland St CAT ID 40 •  26655

Wellington St - Watertown CAT ID 64 •  23090
Wellington St - Arena CAT ID 65 •  12897 Perth

Perth Busport  -

Route 84 Stop Diagram - To Perth

Timed Stop

Bus Station

Train and Bus Transfer

Green CAT Bus Transfer

Yellow CAT Bus Transfer

LEGEND
Zone Boundary

Free Transit Zone

Hospital

School

These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Perth Busport * Perth
Wellington St after George St • 12927 West Perth

Sutherland St CAT ID 36 • 26654
Railway St City West Station CAT ID 37 • 12932 FTZ

Cambridge St after Southport St • 12725 West Leederville ZONE 1
Cambridge St after Abbotsford St • 12726

Cambridge St before Glen St • 12728
Cambridge St after St Leonards Av • 12729

Cambridge St before McCourt St • 12730
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital • 12731

Cambridge St before Station St • 12732 Wembley
Harborne St after Cambridge St • 17471

Harborne St after Ruislip St • 17472
Grantham St before Daglish St • 17449

Grantham St before Essex St • 17450
Grantham St before Holland St • 17451
Grantham St before Jersey St • 17452
Grantham St before Simper St • 17453

Grantham St / MarlowSt • 17454
Selby St before Herdsman Pde • 17448 Floreat

Flynn St after Selby St • 11522 Churchlands
Flynn St after Waterway Ct • 11523

Pearson St after Dunblane Rd • 11524 Floreat
Pearson St Churchlands Primary School • 11525 Churchlands

Pearson St after Mountainbell Rd • 11526
Pearson St after Dolomite Ct • 19356

Pearson St before Hale Rd • 19357
Hale Rd after Churchlands Av • 19317 ZONE 1

Hale Rd after Lucca St • 19318 Woodlands ZONE 2
Hale Rd after Valencia Av • 19319 Wembley Downs

Hale Rd after Brine Pl • 19320
Hale Rd before Glenelg Av • 19321

Hale Rd before Stockdale Cr • 19322
Hale Rd after Weaponess Rd • 19323

Hale Rd before Calais Rd • 19324
Hale Rd after Colin Rd • 19325

Hale Rd after Chipping Rd • 19326 City Beach
Hale Rd Hale Rd Terminus 19306

Route 84 Stop Diagram - From Perth
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These stops are serviced by more than  
one bus service



Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Glendalough Station  12983 Osborne Park ZONE 2
Harborne St before Parkland Rd •  27292 Glendalough ZONE 1

Harborne St before Leeder St •  27294 
Harborne St before Powis St •  17474 

Jon Sanders Dr after Harborne Street •  26507 Wembley
Herdsman Pde after Drew St •  17483 
Herdsman Pde after Bath St •  17484 

Herdsman Pde before Jersey St •  17485 
Herdsman Pde / Marlow St  17486 

Flynn St / Reserve St •  11521 
Selby St / Flynn St •  26168 

Selby St before The Boulevard • 28015
Cambridge St / Marlow St •  12768 

Cambridge St after Jersey St •  12770 
Cambridge St after Holland St •  12771 

Cambridge St after Mckenzie St •  12773 
Cambridge St / Station St •  12774 

Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital •  12775 
Cambridge St after Woollcott L •  12776 West Leederville

Cambridge St before Saint Leonards Av •  12777 
Cambridge St before Northwood St •  12778 
Cambridge St before Kimberley St •  12779 

Cambridge St / Holyrood St •  12780 
Cambridge St after Southport St •  23270 ZONE 1

Railway St City West Stn CAT ID 39 •  12931 West Perth FTZ
Sutherland St CAT ID 40 •  26655

Wellington St - Watertown CAT ID 64 •  23090
Wellington St - Arena CAT ID 65 •  12897 Perth

Perth Busport  -
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Stop Name Stop No. Suburb

Perth Busport * Perth
Wellington St after George St • 12927 West Perth

Sutherland St CAT ID 36 • 26654
Railway St City West Station CAT ID 37 • 12932 FTZ

Cambridge St after Southport St • 12725 West Leederville ZONE 1
Cambridge St after Abbotsford St • 12726

Cambridge St before Glen St • 12728
Cambridge St after St Leonards Av • 12729

Cambridge St before McCourt St • 12730
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital • 12731

Cambridge St before Station St • 12732 Wembley
Cambridge St before Harborne St • 12733

Cambridge St after Daglish St • 12734
Cambridge St after Essex St • 12735

Cambridge St after Pangbourne St • 12736
Cambridge St / Marlow St 12737

Selby St after The Boulevard • 28014 Floreat
Selby St before Herdsman Pde • 17448

Flynn St before Reserve St • 27784
Herdsman Pde before Simper St • 17487 Wembley

Herdsman Pde after Jersey St • 17488
Herdsman Pde after Collier St • 17489

Herdsman Pde after Drew St • 17490
Jon Sanders Dr after Herdsman Pde • 26508 Glendalough

Harborne St after Powis St • 17473
Harborne St after Leeder Street • 27293

Harborne St after Parkland Rd • 27291 Osborne Park
Glendalough Stn • 27496

Route 85 Stop Diagram - From Perth
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Visit us online
 transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
 Download our free     
 iPhone® or Android™ app    
 to help you plan your journey. 

Call us  
InfoLine on 13 62 13 
(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
• Airport Central Station
• Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
• Perth Busport
• Perth Station
• Perth Underground Station

Looking 
for more 
information?
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